EFR32ZG14P231F256GM32-B Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number EFR32ZG14P231F256GM32-B-DG
Manufacturer Silicon Labs
Manufacturer Product Number EFR32ZG14P231F256GM32-B
Description IC Z-WAVE 700 ZEN GECKO QFN32
Detailed Description IC RF TxRx + MCU General ISM < 1GHz Z-Wave® 863M
Hz ~ 876MHz, 902MHz ~ 930MHz 32-VFQFN Expose

Figure 7.3.  QFN32 Package Marking
The package marking consists of:
• PPPPPPPPPP – The part number designation.
1. Family Code (Z)
2. G (Gecko)
3. Series (1)
4. Device Configuration (4)
5. Performance Grade (P)
6. Feature Code (2)
7. TRX Code (3 = TXRX)
8. Band (1 = Sub-GHz)
9. Flash (G = 256K)
10. Temperature Grade (G = -40 to 85)
• YY – The last 2 digits of the assembly year.
• WW – The 2-digit workweek when the device was assembled.
• TTTTTT – A trace or manufacturing code. The first letter is the device revision.
EFR32ZG14 Z-Wave 700 Modem SoC Data Sheet
QFN32 Package Specifications
silabs.com | Building a more connected world. Rev. 1.2  |  33
EFR32ZG14P231F256GM32-B Silicon Labs IC Z-WAVE 700 ZEN GECKO QFN32
8.  Revision History
Revision 1.2
June, 2022